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Red Division

Dynasty SF
RB Union (SF)
Iron Ranger
BigDawgs 1D

Blue Division

Oakley
3Pinball Wizard
Dominators Dy
Juke me off

White Division

*Los Angeles Chargers 5
MOC6-D24-RB-SF 1.02/1.05
EraserHead 125

Team Batman Dynasty SF 8

PTS BEHIND
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

PTS BEHIND
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

PTS BEHIND
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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